Transaction Date  Transaction Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference

25/10/2024 08:26:35 80 761.50 BATE 0XL1210000000000DDON3V
25/10/2024 08:30:00 107 761.00 BATE 0XL1210000000000DDON7N
25/10/2024 08:30:03 91 760.50 CHIX 0XL1217000000000DDONHU
25/10/2024 08:58:23 74 760.00 CHIX 0XL1217000000000DDOOE?2
25/10/2024 08:58:23 512 760.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOOPG
25/10/2024 08:58:33 408 759.50 CHIX 0XL1217000000000DDOOE7
25/10/2024 08:58:33 97 759.50 BATE 0XL1210000000000DDO0O4M
25/10/2024 08:58:38 667 759.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOOPP
25/10/2024 08:58:41 97 759.00 CHIX 0XL1217000000000DDOOEE
25/10/2024 09:00:41 42 758.50 CHIX 0XL1217000000000DDOOGQ
25/10/2024 09:14:17 1,131 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOPCD
25/10/2024 09:14:17 535 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOPCE
25/10/2024 10:17:50 144 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDD
25/10/2024 10:17:50 61 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDF
25/10/2024 10:17:50 51 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDG
25/10/2024 10:17:50 196 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDH
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDL
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDM
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDP
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDQ
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDT
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORDU
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORE1
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORE2
25/10/2024 10:17:50 69 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORES3
25/10/2024 10:17:50 62 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORE4
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORE?
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORES
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREB
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREC
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREF
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREG
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREJ
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREK
25/10/2024 10:17:50 386 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREN
25/10/2024 10:17:50 200 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREO
25/10/2024 10:18:02 419 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORET
25/10/2024 10:18:02 217 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOREU
25/10/2024 10:18:02 419 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORF1
25/10/2024 10:18:02 217 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORF2
25/10/2024 10:18:07 363 759.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORF6
25/10/2024 10:18:12 1,158 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORF9
25/10/2024 10:18:12 617 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFA
25/10/2024 10:18:12 316 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFB
25/10/2024 10:18:12 112 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFC
25/10/2024 10:18:12 135 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFD
25/10/2024 10:18:12 165 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFE
25/10/2024 10:18:12 167 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFF
25/10/2024 10:18:12 1,113 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFG
25/10/2024 10:18:12 512 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORFH
25/10/2024 10:24:02 2,419 759.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORJT
25/10/2024 10:36:55 192 761.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORVJ
25/10/2024 10:36:55 105 761.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORVK
25/10/2024 10:36:55 45 761.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORVL
25/10/2024 10:36:55 37 761.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORVM
25/10/2024 10:36:55 462 761.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDORVN
25/10/2024 10:44:46 181 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOS5H
25/10/2024 10:44:46 255 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSSI

25/10/2024 10:48:55 181 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOS9C
25/10/2024 10:48:55 94 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOS9D
25/10/2024 10:48:55 40 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOS9E
25/10/2024 10:48:55 33 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOS9F
25/10/2024 10:48:55 453 760.00 CHIX 0XL1217000000000DDORPA
25/10/2024 10:55:52 181 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSI2

25/10/2024 10:55:52 92 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSI3

25/10/2024 10:55:52 39 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSI4

25/10/2024 10:55:52 33 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSI5

25/10/2024 10:55:52 432 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSI7

25/10/2024 11:00:20 16 760.50 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSN4

25/10/2024 11:00:21 3,332 760.00 XLON 0XL1270000000000DDOSNC
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0XL1270000000000DDPSER
0XL1270000000000DDP5EU
0XL1270000000000DDP5EV
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0XL1270000000000DDP7DJ
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0XL1217000000000DDP7LP
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0XL1210000000000DDP74N
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0XL1217000000000DDP7NB
0XL1217000000000DDP7NC
0XL1210000000000DDP778
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0XL1210000000000DDP8V2
0XL1210000000000DDP8V3
0XL1210000000000DDP8V4
0XL1210000000000DDP8V5
0XL1210000000000DDP8V6
0XL1210000000000DDP8V7
0XL1210000000000DDP8V8
0XL1210000000000DDP8V9
0XL1210000000000DDP8VA
0XL1210000000000DDP8VB
0XL1210000000000DDP8VC
0XL1210000000000DDP8VD
0XL1210000000000DDP8VE
0XL1210000000000DDP8VF
0XL1210000000000DDP8VG
0XL1210000000000DDP8VH
0XL1210000000000DDP8VI
0XL1210000000000DDP8VJ
0XL1210000000000DDP8VK
0XL1210000000000DDP8VL
0XL1210000000000DDP8VM
0XL1210000000000DDP8VN
0XL1210000000000DDP8VO
0XL1210000000000DDP8VP
0XL1210000000000DDP8VQ
0XL1210000000000DDP8VR
0XL1210000000000DDP8VS
0XL1210000000000DDP8VT
0XL1210000000000DDP8VU
0XL1210000000000DDP8VV
0XL1210000000000DDP900
0XL1210000000000DDP901
0XL1210000000000DDP902
0XL1210000000000DDP903
0XL1210000000000DDP904
0XL1210000000000DDP905
0XL1210000000000DDP906
0XL1210000000000DDP907
0XL1210000000000DDP908
0XL1210000000000DDP909
0XL1210000000000DDP90A
0XL1210000000000DDP90B
0XL1210000000000DDP90C
0XL1210000000000DDP90D
0XL1210000000000DDP90E
0XL1210000000000DDP9O0OF
0XL1210000000000DDP90G
0XL1210000000000DDP90OH
0XL1210000000000DDP90I
0XL1210000000000DDP90J
0XL1210000000000DDP90OK
0XL1210000000000DDP90L
0XL1210000000000DDPOOM
0XL1210000000000DDP9ON
0XL1210000000000DDP900O
0XL1210000000000DDP90OP
0XL1210000000000DDP90Q
0XL1210000000000DDP90R
0XL1210000000000DDP90S
0XL1210000000000DDP90T
0XL1210000000000DDPY90OU
0XL1210000000000DDP90OV
0XL1210000000000DDP910
0XL1210000000000DDP911
0XL1210000000000DDP912
0XL1210000000000DDP913
0XL1210000000000DDP914
0XL1210000000000DDP915
0XL1210000000000DDP916
0XL1210000000000DDP917



25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024

16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:04:41
16:05:31
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:08:54
16:09:01
16:11:19
16:12:06
16:13:58
16:13:58
16:13:58
16:21:01
16:21:01
16:21:05
16:21:05
16:21:05
16:21:05
16:21:05
16:21:09
16:21:29
16:28:22
16:28:22
16:28:22
16:28:22
16:28:22
16:28:59
16:29:04
16:29:04
16:29:04
16:29:04
16:29:26
16:29:30
16:29:30
16:29:30

129
114
851
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
30
573
2,652
400
512
265
94
113
184
198
660
650
1,200
136
553
532
596
168
740
177
661
2,654
2,470
103
484
12
70
312
67
95
25

116
109
87
869
55
1,027
610
527
458
117
115

765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.00
765.00
764.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
765.50
764.50
765.00
765.00
765.00
765.00
765.00
764.50
764.50
764.00
764.00
764.00
764.50
764.50
764.00
764.00
764.00
764.00
764.00
764.00
764.00
763.50
763.50
763.50
763.50
763.50
763.00
764.00
764.00
764.00

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

0XL1217000000000DDPOGF
0XL1217000000000DDP9GG
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0XL1217000000000DDP9GM
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